VICTOR POWER    http:// www.victorpower.com                                                                      Edition: A   Aug. 2016                           Page 1 of 3
15W SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT
2:1    INPUT
          12VDC:    9 ~  18 VDC
          24VDC:  18 ~ 36 VDC
          48VDC:  36 ~ 72 VDC
ISOLATED & REGULATED
METAL CASE SHIELDING
DIP PACKAGE STYLE
                                    Victor Power Technologies
                          Global Power Supply Manufacturer
     VDC15 Series      15 Watts
PRODUCT PROGRAM
          Part                          Input Output Efficiency Package
       Number                   Voltage (VDC) Voltage Current (mA) (%, Typ) Style
Nominal Range (VDC)
  VDC15-12S03 12 9~18 3.3 3000 81 DIP
VDC15-12S05 12 9~18 5 3000 82 DIP
VDC15-12S12 12 9~18 12 1250 83 DIP
VDC15-12S15 12 9~18 15 1000 84 DIP
VDC15-12S24 12 9~18 24 625 84 DIP
VDC15-24S03 24 18~36 3.3 3000 81 DIP
VDC15-24S05  24 18~36 5 3000 84 DIP
VDC15-24S12 24 18~36 12 1250 84 DIP
VDC15-24S15 24 18~36 15 1000 84 DIP
VDC15-24S24 24 18~36 24 625 85 DIP
VDC15-48S03 48 36~72 3.3 3000 81 DIP
VDC15-48S05 48 36~72 5 3000 84 DIP
VDC15-48S12  48 36~72 12 1250 85 DIP
VDC15-48S15  48 36~72 15 1000 85 DIP
VDC15-48S24 48 36~72 24 625 85 DIP
VDC15-12D05 12 9~18 ±5 ±1500 82 DIP
VDC15-12D12 12 9~18 ±12 ±630 84 DIP
VDC15-12D15 12 9~18 ±15 ±500 84 DIP
VDC15-24D05 24 18~36 ±5 ±1500 83 DIP
VDC15-24D12 24 18~36 ±12 ±630 84 DIP
VDC15-24D15 24 18~36 ±15 ±500 84 DIP
VDC15-48D05 48 36~72 ±5 ±1500 83 DIP
VDC15-48D12 48 36~72 ±12 ±630 84 DIP
VDC15-48D15 48 36~72 ±15 ±500 84 DIP
ISOLATION SPECIFICATIONS
Item  Min Units
Isolation voltage  1500 VDC
Isolation resistance  100M